Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael G. Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 0602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARF
Company:	S & H SYS	TEMS INC	
Company ID:	0995556		
State of origin:	Arkansas		
Formation date		2:00:00 AM	
Date filed:		1:29:49 AM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Office		ED WE	
2908 S Caraway F			
Jonesboro, AR 724			
REGISTERED AG 212 N. 2ND STREI			G
212 N. 2ND STREI RICHMOND, KY 4 Current Officer President Treasurer Officer Directors Director Director	ET, STE 100 0475 's Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Mark Donovan Michael Holland Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Michael Holland	2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor 2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor	nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401
212 N. 2ND STREI RICHMOND, KY 4 Current Officer President Treasurer Officer Directors Director	ET, STE 100 0475 's Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Mark Donovan Michael Holland Kenneth J Hendrix Jr	2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor 2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor 2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor	nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401
212 N. 2ND STREI RICHMOND, KY 4 Current Officer President Treasurer Officer Directors Director Director	ET, STE 100 0475 's Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Mark Donovan Michael Holland Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Michael Holland Mark Donovan Pulaski Small	2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor 2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor	nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401
212 N. 2ND STREI RICHMOND, KY 4 Current Officer President Treasurer Officer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Eusiness size: Business type:	ET, STE 100 0475 's Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Mark Donovan Michael Holland Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Michael Holland Mark Donovan Pulaski Small	2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor 2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor	nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401
212 N. 2ND STREI RICHMOND, KY 4 Current Officer President Treasurer Officer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	ET, STE 100 0475 's Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Mark Donovan Michael Holland Kenneth J Hendrix Jr Michael Holland Mark Donovan Pulaski Small	2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor 2908 S Caraway Rd Unit 100, Jor	nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401 nesboro AR 72401

PARP